OTHER ALLOWANCE 17600 17600

OTHER ALLOWANCE ARREARS 6000 6000

BONUS 74000 74000

Deductions Actual

PF 1800

PF ARREARS 5400

Total Earnings:INR. 133000 133000 Total Deductions:INR. 7200

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 125800

(Rupees One Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Eight Hundred Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Harini K